Ref. FT SL-en Rev: 4 16/04/24    1 of 9
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
SL-PT SL-PC
SL-PE
CHARACTERISTICS  ASSESSMENT
• Functioning by friction; install by controlled torque.
• Use for heavy duty loads in tension and shear.
• Easy assembly.

Embedment
depth
Effective
depth
Thickness
of fixture
Minimum
spacing
Minimum
edge
distance
[--] [--] [--] ETA
d0 df Tinst L hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Smin Cmin
[mm] [mm] [Nm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
SL-PT
SLPT10070 M6 x 70 Ø10 
10 12 15
70
100 70 59 50
10
100 50
SLPT10080 M6 x 80 Ø10  80 20
SLPT10100 M6 x 100 Ø10  100 40
SLPT10110 M6 x 110 Ø10  110 50
SLPT12080 M8 x 80 Ø12 
12 14 30
80
120 85 72 60
5
120 60
SLPT12090 M8 x 90 Ø12  90 15
SLPT12100 M8 x 100 Ø12  100 25
SLPT12120 M8 x 120 Ø12  120 45
SLPT16100 M10 x 100 Ø16 
16 18 50
100
140
95 83 70
15
175 70
SLPT16120 M10 x 120 Ø16  120 35
SLPT16140 M10 x 140 Ø16  140 55
SLPT16160 M10 x 160 Ø16  160 75
SLPT18110 M12 x 110 Ø18 
18 20 80
110
170 110 97 85
10
200 80
SLPT18120 M12 x 120 Ø18  120 20
SLPT18140 M12 x 140 Ø18  140 40
SLPT18150 M12 x 150 Ø18  150 50
SLPT18170 M12 x 170 Ø18  170 70
SLPT18200 M12 x 200 Ø18  200 100
SLPT24140 M16 x 140 Ø24 
24 26 160
140
200 130 117 100
20
220 100
SLPT24170 M16 x 170 Ø24  170 50
SLPT24200 M16 x 200 Ø24  200 80
SLPT24220 M16 x 220 Ø24  220 100
SLPT28170 M20 x 170 Ø28 
28 31 240
170
250 160 146 125
20
320 160 SLPT28200 M20 x 200 Ø28  200 50
SLPT28240 M20 x 240 Ø28  240 90
Ref. FT SL-en Rev: 4 16/04/24    4 of 9
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
2.2. INSTALLATION VALUES
Family Code Size Approved

Embedment
depth
Effective
depth
Thickness
of fixture
Minimum
spacing
Minimum
edge
distance
[--] [--] [--] ETA
d0 df Tinst L hmin h1 hnom hef tfix Smin Cmin
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
SL-PC
SLPC10070 M6 x 70 Ø10 
10 12 15
70
100 70 59 50
10
100 50 SLPC10080 M6 x 80 Ø10  80 20
SLPC10100 M6 x 100 Ø10  100 40
SLPC12100 M8 x 100 Ø12  12 14 30 100 120 85 72 60 25 120 60
SLPC16100 M10 x 100 Ø16 
16 18 50
100
140 95 83 70
15
175 70
SLPC16120 M10 x 120 Ø16  120 35
SLPC18120 M12 x 120 Ø18  18 20 80 120 170 110 97 85 20 200 80
SL-PE
SLPE12095 M8 x 95 Ø12 
12 14 30
95
120 85 72 60
20
120 60
SLPE12155 M8 x 155 Ø12  155 80
SLPE16125 M10 x 125 Ø16 
16 18 50
125
140 95 83 70
40
175 70 SLPE16160 M10 x 160 Ø16  160 75
SLPE16245 M10 x 245 Ø16  245 160
SLPE18150 M12 x 150 Ø18 
18 20 80
150
170 110 97 85
50
200 80 SLPE18170 M12 x 170 Ø18  170 70
SLPE18260 M12 x 260 Ø18  260 160
SLPE24145 M16 x 145 Ø24 
24 26 160
145
200 130 117 100
25
220 100
SLPE24170 M16 x 170 Ø24  170 50
SLPE24200 M16 x 200 Ø24  200 80
SLPE24280 M16 x 280 Ø24  280 160
SLPE28210 M20 x 210 Ø28 
28 31 240
210
250 160 146 125
60
320 160 SLPE28230 M20 x 230 Ø28  230 80
SLPE28310 M20 x 310 Ø28  310 160
Ref. FT SL-en Rev: 4 16/04/24    5 of 9
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
3. INSTALLATION PROCEDURE
3.1. INSTALLATION IN CONCRETE